City of Beverly Hills
Summary for year 2015

Variable

POB Liability

Market Liability

Value of Assets

Market Pension Debt
Discount Rate for Market
Liability

Market Funded Ratio

Variable

Actuarial Liability
Actuarial Pension Debt
Actuarial Funded Ratio

Variable

Market Pension
Debt/Household
Market Pension
Debt/Capita
Actuaria Pension
Debt/Household

Actuarial Pension
Debt/Capita

Independent

CalPERS Plans
Plans

NA
$1,293,668,492
$551,554,459
$742,114,033

3.250%
42.6%

Independent

CalPERS Plans
Plans

$763,506,209
$211,951,750
72.2%

Independent

CalPERS Plans
Plans

$50,099
$21,283
$14,308

$6,079

All Plans

NA
$1,293,668,492
$551,554,459
$742,114,033

3.250%
42.6%

All Plans

$763,506,209
$211,951,750
72.2%

All Plans
$50,099
$21,283
$14,308

$6,079

All Plans, Including
POB

NA
$1,293,668,492
$551,554,459
$742,114,033

3.250%
42.6%

All Plans, Including
POB

$763,506,209
$211,951,750
72.2%

All Plans, Including
POB

$50,099
$21,283
$14,308

$6,079



