City of Beverly Hills Summary for year 2015

Actuarial Pension

Debt/Capita

\$6,079

Variable	CalPERS Plans	Independent Plans	All Plans	All Plans, Including POB
POB Liability	NA		NA	NA
Market Liability	\$1,293,668,492		\$1,293,668,492	\$1,293,668,492
Value of Assets	\$551,554,459		\$551,554,459	\$551,554,459
Market Pension Debt	\$742,114,033		\$742,114,033	\$742,114,033
Discount Rate for Market Liability	3.250%		3.250%	3.250%
Market Funded Ratio	42.6%		42.6%	42.6%
Variable Actuarial Liability Actuarial Pension Debt Actuarial Funded Ratio	CalPERS Plans \$763,506,209 \$211,951,750 72.2%	Independent Plans	All Plans \$763,506,209 \$211,951,750 72.2%	All Plans, Including POB \$763,506,209 \$211,951,750 72.2%
Variable	CalPERS Plans	Independent Plans	All Plans	All Plans, Including POB
Market Pension Debt/Household	\$50,099		\$50,099	\$50,099
Market Pension Debt/Capita	\$21,283		\$21,283	\$21,283
Actuarial Pension Debt/Household	\$14,308		\$14,308	\$14,308

\$6,079

\$6,079